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PARENTS' NIGHT OUT

9/6/2019

9/13/2019

9/20/2019

9/27/2019

10/4/2019

10/11/2019

10/18/2019

10/25/2019

11/1/2019

11/8/2019

11/15/2019

11/22/2019

12/6/2019

12/13/2019

12/20/2019

Crown of Life Church

The Arc of  San Antonio

The Arc of  San Antonio

Morgan's Wonderland

Crown of Life Church

The Arc of  San Antonio

The Arc of  San Antonio

Morgan's Wonderland

Crown of Life Church

The Arc of  San Antonio

Crown of Life Church

Morgan's Wonderland

Crown of Life Church

The Arc of  San Antonio

Crown of Life Church

Back To School Bash

Tailgate Party

Jungle Party

Square Dance

Sports Night

Pumpkin Patch Party

Homecoming

Costume Party

Circus Party

Superhero Party

Fal l  Festival

Thanksgiving Party 

Ugly Sweater Party

Polar Express Party

Holiday Party

LIKE AND FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA TO STAY UP TO DATE ON ALL OF OUR EVENTS!

@Special Reach Inc

Join us EVERY Friday night from 6:30PM-9:30PM!

*RESER VATIONS ARE REQUIRED PRIOR TO EACH
EVENT*


