

2019PARTY NIGHTS



PARENTS' NIGHT OUT

Join us EVERY Friday night from 6:30PM-9:30PM!

*RESER VATIONS ARE REQUIRED PRIOR TO EACH

	EVENT*	
Back To School Bash		Crown of Life Church
Tailgate Party	9/13/2019	The Arc of San Antonio
Jungle Party	9/20/2019	The Arc of San Antonio
Square Dance	9/27/2019	Morgan's Wonderland
Sports Night	10/4/2019	Crown of Life Church
Pumpkin Patch Party	10/11/2019	The Arc of San Antonio
Homecoming	10/18/2019	The Arc of San Antonio
Costume Party	10/25/2019	Morgan's Wonderland
Circus Party	11/1/2019	Crown of Life Church
Superhero Party	11/8/2019	The Arc of San Antonio
Fall Festival	11/15/2019	Crown of Life Church
Thanksgiving Party	11/22/2019	Morgan's Wonderland
Ugly Sweater Party	12/6/2019	Crown of Life Church
Polar Express Party	12/13/2019	The Arc of San Antonio
Holiday Party	12/20/2019	Crown of Life Church